
 

太田 ノエル(藤沢西)

小野 太幹(神奈川工業)

村田 惇希(相模田名)

米田 祐輝(日大)

4-63

4-64

4-65

4-66

4-67

4-68

4-69

4-70

浅田 武輝(荏田)

小山 真弘(光陵)

西岡 アキラ(旭丘)

岩本 拓馬(向上)

門脇 塁泉(中央農業)

佐藤 柊(藤沢総合)

海老原 勝翔(愛川)

鈴木 隆太(追浜)

森 柊太朗(横浜翠嵐)

伊藤 建造(海老名)

福山 俊樹(横浜清陵)

濱本 龍星(横浜平沼)

岡田 春輝(中大附属横浜)

藤本 真央(ｻｲｴﾝｽ)

鳥居 尭司(茅ヶ崎)

梅﨑 啓太(横浜緑ヶ丘)

山内 慎一郎(港北)

田隝 十生(湘南工科大)

関口 朔太郎(サレジオ)

上杉 七海(横須賀学院)

谷田 涼(平塚中等)

木下 晄汰(立花学園)

吉﨑 優(横須賀工)

鈴木 千陽(横浜)

坂倉 匠(桐光学園)

齋藤 亮汰(横浜清風)

平畠 温斗(大和)

石井 創埜(城北工業)

山口 和(元石川)

米満 成範(法政第二)

山瀨 嘉月(横浜商大)

田端 映士(橋本)

中野 仁親(岸根)

村野 太一(生田)

栗原 朋也(市 金沢)

新井 涼輔(川崎工科)

8-14

8-15

8-16

8-17

8-18

4-54

岩切 慶吾(東海大相模)

石井 陽士(桐蔭中等)

中村 恭輔(逗子開成)

永井 雄大(麻溝台)

大門 佑輔(相模原中等)

原科 公輔(川崎市幸)

菅 倖千(鎌倉学園)

神林 勇汰(霧が丘)

髙𣘺 里空(秦野)

鶴巻 颯太郎(平塚江南)

羽入 祥太郎(県鎌倉)

織田 凌大(大磯)

加藤 駿治(大和南)

福島 昴(修悠館横須賀)

入矢 晴彦(市高津)

横尾 大和(関東六浦)

沈 裕龍(平塚学園)

野田 優仁(湘南学園)

4-41

4-42

4-43

4-44

4-45

4-46

4-47

4-48

4-49

8-4

8-5

8-6

8-7

8-8

8-9

8-10

8-11

8-12

令和６年４月27日(土)28日(日)　カルッツかわさき

＜1日目＞

第71回神奈川県高等学校剣道大会　兼　関東高等学校剣道大会予選会

＜1日目＞

327
4-23

382
8-1

大嶋 英敬(慶応義塾)

赤堀 天俊(柏木学園)

上田 弦(橘学苑)

＜2日目＞

男　子

個人戦

381

328
4-39

384

385

386

387

吉田 幸泰(菅)

松下 柊也(永谷)

長尾 三四朗(伊志田)

大井川 冴吹(二宮)

332

4-55
383

8-2

8-3

4-1
329

330
4-2

331
4-40

平元 暖人(星槎)

濱中 瑛斗(希望ヶ丘)

木崎 遼彦(湘南)

福留 陽斗(大船)

河野 翔太(横浜隼人)

岡本 泰資(浅野)

394

395

396

401

402

397

398
4-28

342

343

344

露木 晴斗(新城)

上平 優湧(藤沢翔陵)

中田 來夢(伊勢原)

田島 空(横浜学園)

笹岡 渉(秀英)

柘植 恵一郎(神奈川大附)

松森 春樹(上溝南)

八幡 琥太郎(上鶴間)

4-19

4-36

374

372

4-20

山崎 佑馬(茅ヶ崎北陵)

坂本 竜一朗(慶応藤沢)

小澤 智彬(向の岡工)

平井 健人(横浜南陵)

荒井 聖紀(相洋)

寺園 拓矢(小田原)

望月 漣斗(相模原城山)

古田土 勝雅(厚木)

渡辺 大吾(横浜瀬谷)

三橋 優太(横須賀総合)

長谷川 雄大(山手学院)

4-8

4-9

4-29

345

346

鈴木 淳太朗(横須賀大津)

北川 誠(関東学院)

川中 俊輔(金井)

中田 海大(秦野曽屋)

松本 誠也(桐蔭学園)

4-60

361

362

4-35

4-18

4-61

373

371

矢内 亮乃介(横浜栄)

黒沢 蓮(松陽)

岡田 睦世(横浜創英)

河合 倖汰(横浜創学館)

宮﨑 嘉親(藤嶺藤沢)

羽廣 風駕(市 戸塚)

藤間 健太(相模原弥栄)

中西 環(川和)

牛来 京介(麻生)

379

355
4-12

4-15

4-33

4-16

377

376
4-21

375

357
4-13

358
4-32

359
4-14

360

356

4-37

380

378

363

364

370

368

369

4-24

4-3
333

334
4-25

335

352

347

348

349

350

351
4-11

4-10

4-6

4-7

4-4
336

4-56
337

4-5
338

4-27

339

341

4-26

423

424

425

426

427

4-59

340

365
4-17

366
4-34

367

354

4-30
353

4-31

4-58

4-57

8-19

8-20

4-50

4-51

4-52

8-13

404

405

406

407

408

409

388

389

390

藤井 彬人(柏陽)

田島 慧人(市ヶ尾)

市川 大翔(光明相模原)

422

391

392

393

410

399

400

411

412

413

414

415

416

髙橋 樟伍(城郷)

張替 奏我(市橘)

417

418

419

420

421

403

4-62

4-22

4-38

435

428

429

430

433

434

431

432

8-21

8-22

8-23

4-53
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